DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF JANUARY 2017

TIME 3PM-5PM

Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
03.01.2017 | Tuesday Seminar | ABG Dr.Netra Dr. Shankaranarayana
05.01.2017 | Thursday Journal Vasopressors and Inotrops in | Dr Bhavya Dr. Ganapathi

Club shock: which one to choose. :
06.01.2017 | Friday Case Type I Diabetes Mellitus- Dr.Niharika Dr Prashanth
Discussion | Emergency laprotomy.
11.01.2017 | Wednesday | Seminar IMFluids. Dr Ramesh | Dr. Alyappa
12.01.2017 | Thursday Journal Guidelines for tracheal Dr.Niharika Dr Anish Sharma
Club intubation in ICU. i
13.01.2017 | Friday Case Blunt Trauma abdomen in Dr.Shraddha | Dr.Raghavan
, ; Discussien | Shock. s
17.01.2017 | Tuesday Seminar Brain death and organ Dr Bhavya Dr. Alen
donation.
19.01.2017 | Thursday Journal Comparison of caudal and Dr.Netra Dr. Shankaranarayana
Club intravenous dexamethasone
as adjuvants for caudal
| epidural block: A double
i blinded randomized
controlled trial.
20.01.2017 | Friday Case Management of fat embolism | Dr. Vjay Dr. Paneesh
| Discussion | following fracture Femur.
24.01.2017 | Tuesday Seminar Vaporisers. pDr. Oswald Dr Prashanth
| 26.01.2017 Thursday Journal Non-opioid analgesics in Dr Ranjini Dr. Muralishankar
| Club adults after major surgery:
| Systematic review with
network meta-analysis of
randomized trials.
27.01.2017 | Friday Case Management of Tension Dr Kavya Dr.Alyappa
| Discussion | Pneumothorax.
31.01.2017 | Tuesday Seminar Mechanical ventilation in Dr Ranjini Dr. Ragavan
COPD.
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